Tory™ S2210
Tetherless and Wireless Full-term Neonate Patient Simulator
• Lifelike appearance and physiology
• Tetherless and wireless
• eCPR™ – Resuscitation feedback and modeling
• Fully responsive, even during transport
• Easy-to-use neonatal care training solution
Tory™ offers a new level of fidelity with true-to-life

∙ 1 year standard warranty
∙ 2, 3, 5 year warranty plans also available
 Options and Order Information
∙ S2210 - Tory™ Patient Simulator
∙ S2210.001.R2  - 20” All-in-one Touchscreen
Virtual 	Patient Monitor
∙ S2210.002  - 12” Portable Touchscreen
Virtual Patient Monitor
∙ S2210.078 - Real CO2  exhalation option
∙ S2210.600 - Automatic Operating Mode
∙ S2210.211 - Pro+ Portable Recording and
Debriefing System
∙ S2210.INST - Installation and
on-site training
∙ CD100 - S.T.A.B.L.E. -Neonatal Stabilization
Scenario Package and Guidebook